



PNC Infratech Limited

An ISO 9001 : 2015 Certified Company

Ref No: PNC/SE/101/22-23

Date: 16-02-2023

To,
The Manager
Department of Corporate Services
BSE Limited
Floor 25, P.J. Towers,
Dalal Street, Mumbai-400 001
Scrip code:539150

To,
The Manager
Listing Department
National Stock Exchange of India Limited
Exchange Plaza, BandraKurla Complex,
Bandra (East), Mumbai-400 051
Scrip code: PNCINFRA

Dear Sir/Madam,

Sub: Newspaper publication pertaining to unaudited financial results of the company for the quarter & nine months ended December 31, 2022

Pursuant to Regulations 30 and 47 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015, please find enclosed copies of newspaper advertisements pertaining to unaudited financial results of the Company for the quarter & nine months ended December 31, 2022 published on February 16, 2023 in English and regional newspapers namely- Financial Express(English) and Jansatta (For Hindi).

This is for your information and records.

Thanking you,

For PNC Infratech Limited

Tapan Jain
Company Secretary & Compliance Officer
ICSI M. No.: A22603

Encl: as above



Corporate Office : PNC Tower,
3/22-D, Civil Lines, Bypass Road,
NH-2, Agra-282002

Tel. : 91-562-4054400 (30 Lines)
91-562-4070000 (30 Lines)

Fax : 91-562-4070011

Email : ho@pncinfratech.com

Regd. Office : NBCC Plaza, Tower II,
4th Floor, Pushp Vihar, Sector-V, Saket
New Delhi--110017 (India)

Tel. : 91-11-29574800 (10 Lines)
91-11-29566511, 64724122

Fax : +91-11-29563844

Email : delhioffice@pncinfratech.com
Web. : www.pncinfratech.com
CIN : L45201DL1999PLC195937

DEMAND NOTICE

Under Section 13(2) of the Securitisation And Reconstruction Of Financial Assets And Enforcement Of Security Interest Act, 2002 (the said Act), read with Rule 3(1) of the Security Interest (Enforcement) Rules, 2002 (the said Rules). In exercise of powers conferred under Section 13(12) of the said Act read with Rule 3 of the said Rules, the **Authorised Officer of IIFL Home Finance Ltd. (IIFL HFL) (Formerly known as India Infoline Housing Finance Ltd.)** has issued Demand Notice(s) issued to them. In connection with above, notice is hereby given, once again, to the Borrower(s) to pay within **60 days** from the publication of this notice, the amounts indicated herein below, together with further interest from date(s) of Demand Notice till the date of payment. The detail of the Borrower(s), amount due as on date of Demand Notice and security offered towards repayment of loan amount are as under:

Name of the Borrower(s) / Guarantor(s)	Demand Notice Date & Amount	Description of secured asset (immovable property)
Mr. Ramesh Sharma Dr. Kee, Mrs. Shobhna Sharma (Prospect No 934669 & 936577)	10-Feb-2023 & Rs. 19,61,065/- (Rupees Nineteen Lakh Sixty One Thousand Sixty Five Only) for 934669 & Rs. 1,02,152/- (Rupees One Lakh Two Thousand One Hundred Fifty Two Only) for 936577	All that piece and parcel of the property being: - The Third Rear Side With Roof (Rear Side Unit), Built On Property Bearing No. A-17, Area Measuring 106 Sq. yds., i.e. 88.616 Sq.mtrs. Having its total covered Plinth area 89 Sq. mtrs. Out of Rect. No. 17, Killa No. 131 and 132, Situated in the Area of Village Khuraji Khas, in the Abadi Of South Anarkali Extn., Part B, Ilaqa Shahdara, Delhi, 110051, India.
Mr. Satyapal Mrs. Sunita (Prospect No 867872)	10-Feb-2023 Rs. 37,69,365.00/- (Rupees Thirty Seven Lakh Sixty Nine Thousand Three Hundred Sixty Five Only)	All that piece and parcel of the property being: - Built Up Property (Ground Floor And Second Floor), Without Roof Right Bearing Part Of Property No E-758, With Land Area Ad Measuring 990 Sq.ft., Built Up Area Ad Measuring 2673 Sq.ft. and Carpet Area Ad Measuring 2406 Sq.ft., Kharsa No 413/135-136 Lohiya Gali No 1 East Babarpur Shahdara Delhi-110032, India.
Mr. Ram Kishan (Prospect No 853810)	10-Feb-2023 Rs. 11,28,249.00/- (Rupees Eleven Lakh Twenty Eight Thousand Two Hundred Forty Nine Only)	All that piece and parcel of the property being: - Northern Side Portion Of Property Bearing No. 22, With Land Area Ad Measuring 360 Sq.ft., Built Up Area Ad Measuring 648 Sq.ft. and Carpet Area Ad Measuring 626 Sq.ft., Out Of Kharsa No. 1063 Situated In The Area Of Village Behetahaji Pur Tehsil Distt. Ghaziabad U.P., Up., 201002, India.
Mr. Brij Mohan Mrs. Makani Devi (Prospect No 792017)	10-Feb-2023 Rs. 4,97,125.00/- (Rupees Four Lakh Ninety Seven Thousand One Hundred Twenty Five Only)	All that piece and parcel of the property being: - Khata No 00397 Kharsa No 61, Land Area 1618.19 sq. ft., Carpet Area 1361.14 sq. ft., Kh. Situated At Mauza Sherpur Pachwadon Distt Dehradun, Vikasnagar, Dehradun, Uttarakhand, India-248001

If the said Borrowers fail to make payment to IIFL HFL as aforesaid, IIFL HFL may proceed against the above secured assets under Section 13(4) of the said Act, and the applicable Rules, entirely at the risks, costs and consequences of the Borrowers. For, further details please contact to Authorised Officer at Branch Office: A-1C & A-1D, 2nd floor, Noida Sec16, Noida, Gautam Budh Nagar - 201301/ Plot No. 30/30E, Upper Ground Floor, Main Shivaji Marg, Najafgarh Road, Beside Jagur Showroom, Moti Nagar, New Delhi/ 316 - Purnima Plaza, Second floor, GMS - Road, Dehradun - 248001 or Corporate Office: IIFL Tower, Plot No. 98, Udyog Vihar, Ph-IV Gurgaon, Haryana, Place: New Delhi, Date: 15-02-2023 Sd/- Authorised Officer, For IIFL Home Finance Ltd.

MEHAI TECHNOLOGY LIMITED
(CIN : L74110RJ2013PLC066946)
Reg. Office: B-40, Sudarshapura Industrial Area, Jaipur - 302006.
Corporate Office : Unit No. 708, 7th Floor, ECO Centre, Block-EM-4 Sector-V, Salt Lake Kolkata 700091 WB IN
Phone: 91-9836000343, E-mail: cs@mehai.co.in, website: www.mehaitech.co.in

(Rs. In Lakh)

EXTRACT OF UNAUDITED STANDALONE & CONSOLIDATED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND 9TH MONTHS ENDED DECEMBER 31, 2022

PARTICULARS	STANDALONE				CONSOLIDATED			
	Quarter ended December 31, 2022	Quarter ended September 30, 2022	Quarter ended December 31, 2021	9 Months Ended December 31, 2022 (Year to date for Current Period)	Quarter ended December 31, 2022	Quarter ended September 30, 2022	Quarter ended December 31, 2021	9 Months Ended December 31, 2022 (Year to date for Current Period)
1 Total Income from Operations (Net)	213.28	66.27	259.09	363.63	436.69	604.67	266.09	85.65
2 Profit/(Loss) before Exceptional Items & Extraordinary Items and tax	11.81	4.17	13.42	21.31	35.41	36.46	12.99	5.07
3 Net Profit/(Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	11.81	4.17	13.42	21.31	35.41	36.46	12.99	5.07
4 Net Profit/(Loss) for from Ordinary Activities after tax	8.77	3.12	9.93	15.87	26.21	27.04	9.64	3.79
5 Total Comprehensive Income for the period	8.77	3.12	9.93	15.87	26.21	27.04	9.64	3.79
6 Paid-up Equity Share Capital (Rs. 10/- per share & Consolidated (Rs. 10.02 Per Share))	1,071.00	1,071.00	1,071.00	1,071.00	1,071.00	1,071.00	1,071.00	1,071.00
7 Earnings Per Share (a) Basic (b) Diluted	0.08	0.03	0.09	0.15	0.24	0.25	0.09	0.04

Note: 1. The above is an extract of the detailed format of Financial Results filed with Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of SEBI (LODR) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Financial Results is available on the Stock Exchanges Website (www.bseindia.com) and on Company's website (www.mehaitech.co.in).
2. The said Financial Results were reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors of the Company in its meeting held on 14.02.2023.

For Mehai Technology Limited
Sd/-
Managing Director
Place: Jaipur
Date: 14.02.2023

APPLE METAL INDUSTRIES LIMITED
(CIN: L27104DL1972PLC206966)
Regd Office: Private Office No-303, Third Floor Building No-5, Community Center, Preet Vihar, Delhi-110092 Ph. +91 11 41755370 Email: office@applegroup.co.in

Statement of Standalone Un-Audited Results for the Quarter ended 31/12/2022

(Figures in lacs)

Particulars	Previous corresponding 3 months Ended 31.12.2022	Previous corresponding 3 months Ended 30.09.2022	Previous corresponding 3 months Ended 30.06.2022	Previous corresponding 3 months Ended 31.03.2022	Year to date figures Previous Year ended 31.12.2022	Year to date figures Previous Year ended 30.09.2022	Year to date figures Previous Year ended 31.03.2022
	1. Income from Operations	8,291,040.00	8,291,040.00	37,538,100.00	93,736,757.96	120,451,140.00	120,451,140.00
(a) Net Sales/Income from Operations	12,603.00	12,603.00	12,191.00	1,348,520.50	37,397.00	24,794.00	5,956,427.88
(b) Other Operating Income	12,603.00	829,256,43.00	37,550,291.00	95,085,278.46	120,488,537.00	120,475,934.00	210,286,628.92
2. Expenses	0	0	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00
(a) Cost of Materials consumed	0	0	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00
(b) Purchase of stock-in-trade	0	71,653,160	30,028,125.00	80,993,798.93	101,681,285.00	101,681,285.00	181,540,641.17
(c) Changes in inventories of finished goods, work-in-progress and stock-in-trade	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00
(d) Employee benefits expense	863,680.00	1,104,188	1,738,322.00	2,422,984.00	3,706,190.00	2,842,510.00	5,482,214.00
(e) Depreciation and amortisation expense	0	0	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	7,679,185.02
(f) Other expenses/(Any item exceeding 10% of the total expenses relating to continuing operations to be shown separately)	537,385.00	1,413,191.74	554,697.07	14,989,403.39	2,505,273.81	1,967,888.81	14,760,748.87
Total Expenses	1,401,065.00	7,417,053.74	3,232,114.07	98,406,186.32	107,892,748.81	106,491,683.81	209,462,789.06
3. Profit / (Loss) from operations before other income, finance costs and exceptional items (1-2)	-1,388,462.00	8,755,103.26	5,229,146.93	-33,209,07.86	12,595,788.19	13,984,250.19	82,383.86
4. Other Income	0	0	5,229,146.93	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00
5. Profit / (Loss) from ordinary activities before finance costs and exceptional items (3 + 4)	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00
6. Finance Costs	3,778,96.92	4,616,77.38	4,38,253.66	3,94,465.43	1,277,827.96	899,931.04	-
7. Profit / (Loss) from ordinary activities after finance costs but before exceptional items (5 + 6)	-1,766,358.92	8,293,425.88	4,790,893.27	-3,715,373.29	11,317,960.23	13,084,319.15	82,383.86
8. Exceptional Items	-	-	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	-
9. Profit / (Loss) from ordinary activities before tax (7 + 8)	-1,766,358.92	8,293,425.88	4,790,893.27	-3,715,373.29	11,317,960.23	13,084,319.15	82,383.86
10. Tax expense	0.00	2,073,356.47	1,197,723.32	-1,613,149.77	2,829,490.06	3,271,079.79	-1,484,630.77
11. Net Profit / (Loss) from ordinary activities after tax (9 - 10)	-1,766,358.92	6,220,069.41	3,593,169.95	-2,102,223.52	8,488,470.17	9,813,239.36	2,308,470.63
12. Extraordinary items (net of tax expenses)	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00
13. Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (11 + 12)	-1,766,358.92	6,220,069.41	3,593,169.95	-2,102,223.52	8,488,470.17	9,813,239.36	2,308,470.63
14. Share of Profit / (loss) of associates *	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00
15. Minority Interest*	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00
16. Net Profit / (Loss) after taxes, minority interest and share of profit / (loss) of associates (13 + 14 + 15) *	-1,766,358.92	6,220,069.41	3,593,169.95	-2,102,223.52	8,488,470.17	9,813,239.36	2,308,470.63
17. Paid-up equity share capital (Face Value of the Share shall be indicated)	60,061,130.00	60,061,130.00	60,061,130.00	60,061,130.00	60,061,130.00	60,061,130.00	60,061,130.00
18. Reserve excluding Revaluation Reserves as per balance sheet of previous accounting year	115,124,127.72	116,890,486.64	110,670,417.23	107,077,247.28	107,077,247.28	107,077,247.28	107,077,247.28
19. i. Earnings Per Share (before extraordinary items) (of Rs. 10/- each) (not annualised):							
(a) Basic	-0.29	1.04	0.60	1.79	1.41	1.63	1.78
(b) Diluted	-0.29	1.04	0.60	1.79	1.41	1.63	1.78
19. ii. Earnings Per Share (after extraordinary items) (of Rs 10/- each) (not annualised):							
(a) Basic	-0.29	1.04	0.60	1.79	1.41	1.63	1.78
(b) Diluted	-0.29	1.04	0.60	1.79	1.41	1.63	1.78

See accompanying note to the Financial Results
Note:
1) These un-audited result have been taken on record by board of director in their meeting held on 14th February, 2022 and a Limited Review of the same has been carried out by the Statutory Auditors of the Company.
2) The Company has not received any complaints from its investors during the quarter.
3) The figures of the corresponding period have been re-grouped & re-arranged wherever necessary.

For Apple Metal Industries Limited
RAJBIR SINGH KOHLI
(DIN: 07802967)
(Director)

SPA CAPITAL SERVICES LIMITED
Registered Office: 25, C-Block, Community Centre, Janakpuri, New Delhi - 110 058
Website: <http://www.spacapital.com/CapitalServices/> CIN: L65910DL1984PLC018749, Tel No. 011-45586600, 45675500 E-Mail Id: listing@spacapital.com

Statement of Standalone and Consolidated Unaudited Financial Results for the Quarter and Nine Months Ended 31.02.2022
(Rs. In crores except for Shares and EPS)

Sl No	Particulars	Standalone					Consolidated				
		Quarter Ended		Nine Months Ended		Year Ended	Quarter Ended		Nine Months Ended		Year Ended
		31.12.2022	30.09.2022	31.12.2021	31.12.2022	31.03.2022	31.12.2022	30.09.2022	31.12.2021	31.12.2022	31.03.2022
1	Total Income from Operations (net)	5.548	3.44	4.288	11.036	16.427	5.548	3.44	4.288	11.036	16.427
2	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	0.033	0.006	0.093	0.158	0.344	0.033	0.006	0.093	0.158	0.344
3	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	0.033	0.006	0.093	0.158	0.344	0.033	0.006	0.093	0.158	0.344
4	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	0.023	0.004	0.064	0.109	0.231	0.023	0.004	0.064	0.109	0.231
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profits/(Loss) for the period (after tax) and other Comprehensive Income (after tax))	0.023	0.004	0.064	0.109	0.231	0.09	0.005	0.071	0.188	0.23
6	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve) as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet of the previous year	-	12.865	-	-	12.779	-	12.865	-	-	12.779
7	Equity Share Capital (Face Value of Rs.10/- each)	30,74,225	30,74,225	30,74,225	30,74,225	30,74,225	30,74,225	30,74,225	30,74,225	30,74,225	30,74,225
8	Earnings Per Share Basic: Diluted:	0.076	0.01	0.21	0.36	0.750	0.33	0.01	0.232	0.61	0.750

NOTES:
1. The above is an extract of the detailed format of Financial Results for the Quarter and nine months ended 31.12.2022, filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI Listing Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Financial Results for the Quarter and nine months ended 31.12.2022 is available on the website of Stock Exchange at (www.bseindia.com) as well as on the Company's Website at (www.spacapital.com/CapitalServices/).
2. The Financial Results of the Company for the Quarter and nine months ended 31.12.2022 have been reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors at its meeting held on 14.02.2023 and the same have been reviewed by the Statutory Auditor in terms of Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosures Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The Financial Results have been prepared in accordance with Ind AS prescribed under section 133 of the Companies Act, 2013 read with the Companies (Indian Accounting Standards) Rules, 2015.
3. The figures for the quarter and nine months ended 31.12.2022 are the balancing figures between the annual audited figures for the year then ended and the year to date figures for the period ended 31.12.2022 which is approved by the Board of Directors of the Company and subjected to limited review by the statutory auditor.

For and on behalf of Board of Directors
Sd/-
Sandeep Parwal
Chairman Cum Managing Director
DIN: 00025803

Place : New Delhi
Date : 15.02.2023

PNC INFRATECH LIMITED
Registered Office: NBCC Plaza, Tower II, 4th Floor, Pushp Vihar, Sector-5, New Delhi-110017
CIN: L45201DL1999PLC195937, Email: complianceofficer@pncinfotech.com, Website: www.pncinfotech.com

EXTRACT OF FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND NINE MONTHS ENDED DECEMBER 31, 2022
(in Lakhs (except EPS))

S. No.	Particulars	Standalone			Consolidated		
		Quarter Ended (31.12.2022)	Quarter Ended (31.12.2021)	Nine Months Ended (31.12.2022)	Quarter Ended (31.12.2022)	Quarter Ended (31.12.2021)	Nine Months Ended (31.12.2022)
		unaudited	unaudited	unaudited	unaudited	unaudited	unaudited
1	Total Income from Operations	1,63,673.92	1,53,253.76	4,97,395.07	1,82,286.86	1,73,940.13	5,70,816.93
2	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	17,386.23	12,166.98	56,938.10	19,839.82	12,424.06	71,314.10
3	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	17,386.23	12,166.98	56,938.10	19,839.82	12,424.06	71,314.10
4	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	12,940.56	8,095.95	42,701.45	13,969.06	8,297.77	51,246.87
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit/(Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax))	12,859.03	8,093.89	42,456.85	13,884.22	8,291.67	50,992.59
6	Equity Share Capital	5,130.78	5,130.78	5,130.78	5,130.78	5,130.78	5,130.78
7	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve) as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet of the previous year	-	-	-	-	-	-
8	Earnings Per Share (of Rs. 2/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations) - 1. Basic: 2. Diluted:	5.04	3.16	16.65	5.45	3.23	19.98
		5.04	3.16	16.65	5.45	3.23	19.98
		(Not annualized)	(Not annualized)	(Not annualized)	(Not annualized)	(Not annualized)	(Not annualized)

Notes:
1) The above is an extract of the detailed format of Financial Results for the Quarter and nine months ended 31.12.2022 filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly Financial Results are available on Stock Exchanges website (www.bseindia.com), www.nseindia.com and Company's website (www.pncinfotech.com).
2) The above standalone/consolidated results, reviewed by the Audit Committee, were approved by the Board of Directors at its meeting held on February 14, 2023.
3) The above financial results for the Quarter and nine months ended 31.12.2022 has been prepared in accordance with the Companies (Indian Accounting Standards) Rules, 2015 (IndAS).

For PNC Infratech Ltd.
Sd/-
Chakresh Kumar Jain
Managing Director
(DIN: 00086768)

Place: Agra
Date: February 14, 2023

HDFC HOUSING DEVELOPMENT FINANCE CORPORATION LTD.
Northern Regn. Office : The Capital Court, Munirka, Outer Ring Road, Olaf Palme Marge, New Delhi - 67
Tel.: 011-41115111, CIN L70100MH1977PLC019916, Website: www.hdfc.com

POSSESSION NOTICE

Whereas the Authorised Officer/s of Housing Development Finance Corporation Limited, under Securitisation And Reconstruction of Financial Assets and Enforcement of Security Interest Act, 2002 and in exercise of powers conferred under Section 13 (12) read with Rule 3 of the Security Interest (Enforcement) Rules, 2002 issued Demand Notices under Section 13 (2) of the said Act, calling upon the following borrower(s) / Guarantor(s) / Legal Heir(s) and Legal Representative(s) to pay the amounts mentioned against their respective names together with interest thereon at the applicable rates as mentioned in the said notices, within 60 days from the date of the said Notice/s, incidental expenses, costs, charges etc till the date of payment and / or realisation.

Sr. No.	Name of Borrower (s) / Guarantor(s) / Legal Heir(s) and Legal Representative(s)	Outstanding Dues	Date of Demand Notice	Date of Possession	Description of Immovable Property (ies) / Secured Asset (s)
1.	MR SHASHI SAROHA & MRS VANDANA RANI	Rs.92,46,560/- (Rupees Ninety Two Lakh Forty Six Thousand Five Hundred and Sixty Only) due as on 31-AUG-2022	26-SEP-2022	10-FEB- 2023 (SYMBOLIC)	FLAT-18-904, 9TH FLOOR, TOWER-18, GREENOPOLIS, SECTOR-89, MANESAR, GURGAON HARYANA, AND CONSTRUCTION THERE UPON PRESENT OR FUTURE ALONG WITH UNDIVIDED PROPORIONATE SHARE OF LAND UNDERNEATH
2.	MR VISHAL MUDGAL	Rs. 14,61,681/- (Rupees Fourteen Lakhs Sixty One Thousand Six Hundred and Eighty One Only) due as on 31-MAY-2021	25-JUNE- 2021	10-FEB- 2023 (SYMBOLIC)	FLAT NO. 308, 3rd FLOOR, BLOCK B-14, "AVL 36 GURGAON", SECTOR - 36A, GURGAON MANESAR URBAN COMPLEX,

